
Loyola (0-6, 0-0) -vs- Virginia (3-4, 0-0)
3/15/2017 at Charlottesville, Va. (Klockner Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Loyola Goals: Cami Whiteford (2); Frankie Kamely (2); Hannah Powers (1); Taylor VanThof (1); Holly Lloyd (1) 
Assists: Cami Whiteford (2); Hannah Powers (2); Lindsay Gamer (1); Hannah Savage (1) 
 
Virginia Goals: Kelly Reese (5); Sammy Mueller (2); Posey Valis (2); Kasey Behr (1); Maggie Jackson (1) 
Assists: Avery Shoemaker (2); Maggie Jackson (2); Besser Dyson (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Klockner Stadium
Penalties: Lilly DiNardo 1st/22:55; Cami Whiteford 1st/18:05; Lilly DiNardo 1st/04:11; Bailey Mathis 2nd/24:17; Maggie Jackson 2nd/21:16;
Emily Clark 2nd/18:39; Kasey Behr 2nd/11:07
Officials: Barbra Almond; Larry Carr; Maureen Dzwill

Date: 3/15/2017
Attendance: 257

Score 1 2 Total
Loyola 3 4 7
Virginia 6 5 11

Shots 1 2 Total
Loyola 11 8 19
Virginia 12 17 29

Shots On Goal
Loyola 7 6 13
Virginia 7 13 20

Saves
Loyola 1 8 9
Virginia 1 8 6

Turnovers
Loyola 10 12 22
Virginia 10 12 21

Clears 1 2 Total

Loyola
11-
11 8-11 19-22

Virginia
11-
13 8-9 19-22

Ground Balls
Loyola 14 12 26
Virginia 14 12 24

Draw Controls
Loyola 3 4 7
Virginia 7 6 13

Free-Position Shots
Loyola 1 1 2
Virginia 2 2 4

Fouls
Loyola 7 6 13
Virginia 7 13 20



Loyola 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
M 1 Sabrina Tabasso 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1
A 5 Cami Whiteford 2 2 4 4 1 2 1 0 1
A 9 Hannah Powers 1 2 3 4 1 2 0 3 1-1 0
D 10 Taylor O'Connell 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4
M 12 Lindsey Ehrhardt 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2
D 14 Kristen Yanchoris 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
D 16 Amy Abdalla 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0
M 18 Taylor VanThof 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 0-1 2
A 21 Frankie Kamely 2 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 1
D 31 Bailey Mathis 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 5
GK 44 Kady Glynn 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
A 45 Holly Lloyd 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1

2 Lindsay Gamer 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 Megan Boepple 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
4 Emily Clark 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
6 Amanda Ignacio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 Hannah Savage 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1
8 Katrina Geiger 0 0 0 2 2 3 4 1 1
15 Emily Cooper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Margaret Filippelli 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0

Totals 7 6 13 19 26 22 16 7 1-2 22

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
44 Kady Glynn 60:00 11 9 L



Virginia 11

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
M 2 Kasey Behr 1 0 1 6 3 1 2 2 5
A 5 Kelly Reese 5 0 5 7 0 3 0 1 2-2 3
A 6 Avery Shoemaker 0 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 1
D 7 Sophie Alecce 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
GK 11 Rachel Vander Kolk 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
D 13 Kaitlin Luzik 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 3
M 14 Maggie Jackson 1 2 3 5 5 5 5 6 4
A 21 Besser Dyson 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
D 22 Maggie Preas 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5
M 25 Sammy Mueller 2 0 2 4 0 1 0 2 1
A 26 Posey Valis 2 0 2 3 0 2 0 0 1-1 1
D 35 Lauren Martin 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

3 Lilly DiNardo 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
8 Angie Loynaz 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
17 Daniela Kelly 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
23 Emily McBride 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Wyatt Whitley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
34 Ana Hagerup 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0-1 0
36 Anna Hauser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 11 5 16 29 24 21 12 13 3-4 26

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
11 Rachel Vander Kolk 60:00 7 6 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By LOY VA
1st 29:24 Kasey Behr (13) Unassisted 0 1
1st 27:17 Maggie Jackson (13) Avery Shoemaker 0 2
1st 22:19 Holly Lloyd (UP) Lindsay Gamer 1 2
1st 19:16 Frankie Kamely Cami Whiteford 2 2
1st 16:05 Sammy Mueller (16) Avery Shoemaker 2 3
1st 09:56 Posey Valis (5) Unassisted 2 4
1st 08:28 Posey Valis (6) Unassisted 2 5
1st 05:21 Hannah Powers (8) Unassisted 3 5
1st 05:10 Kelly Reese (15) Maggie Jackson 3 6
2nd 20:38 Cami Whiteford (12) (UP) Hannah Savage 4 6
2nd 12:32 Kelly Reese (16) Unassisted 4 7
2nd 10:12 Sammy Mueller (17) (DN) Besser Dyson 4 8
2nd 09:20 Taylor VanThof (2) (UP) Hannah Powers 5 8
2nd 07:47 Kelly Reese (17) Unassisted 5 9
2nd 05:55 Kelly Reese (18) Maggie Jackson 5 10
2nd 03:21 Frankie Kamely (7) Cami Whiteford 6 10
2nd 02:21 Cami Whiteford (13) Hannah Powers 7 10
2nd 01:35 Kelly Reese (19) Unassisted 7 11

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 22:55 VA Lilly DiNardo YELLOW CARD
1st 18:05 LOY Cami Whiteford YELLOW CARD
1st 04:11 VA Lilly DiNardo YELLOW CARD
2nd 24:17 LOY Bailey Mathis YELLOW CARD
2nd 21:16 VA Maggie Jackson YELLOW CARD
2nd 18:39 LOY Emily Clark YELLOW CARD
2nd 11:07 VA Kasey Behr YELLOW CARD


